
 

 

 

 

 TOEIC 

No. Day Date/Month Time 

1 Mon 09/01/23 17.00-19.00 

2 Mon 16/01/23 17.00-19.00 

3 Mon 23/01/23 17.00-19.00 

4 Mon 30/01/23 17.00-19.00 

5 Mon 06/02/23 17.00-19.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    
    

 

No. Day Date/Month Time 

1 Thu 12/01/23  17.00-19.00 

2 Thu 19/01/23 17.00-19.00 

3 Thu 26/01/23 17.00-19.00 

4 Thu 02/02/23 17.00-19.00 

5 Thu 09/02/23 17.00-19.00 

    

    

    
    

    

    
    

 

No. Day Date/Month Time 

1 Wed 11/01/23 17.00-19.00 

2 Wed 18/01/23 17.00-19.00 

3 Wed 25/01/23 17.00-19.00 

4 Wed 01/02/23 17.00-19.00 

5 Wed 08/02/23 17.00-19.00 

    

    
    
    

    
    
    

 

Reading 

A.Ae 

TOEIC Course for 2 only 
Tuition Fee:  12,000฿ / 30 Hrs. 

Tuition Fee: 

Listening 

A.Richard 

Grammar 

A.Prag 

02-042 


